
* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

42.7% Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
South Sudan
Rwanda
Burundi
Kenya
Somalia
Sudan

130,923
3,554

723
124
11
7
3

Occupation

Field Crop and Vegetable Gro…

Mixed Crop and Livestock Far…

Inland and Coastal Waters Fish…

Farming, Forestry and Fisherie…

Tree and shrub crop growers

3676

1067

831

21346

546

Specific Needs

Single parent

Child at risk

Woman at risk

Older person at risk

Serious medical condition

Unaccompanied or separated …

Disability

1186

1788

2625

1738

770

2299

2484
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Youth 15-24

18%
4,583

Elderly

3%

8,172 3,736

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

82%
Female

53%

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
2,545

Total Population

135,346
Total Households

44,329

110,499 71,489

Total Refugees
132,801

Creation date: 31-October-2021
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Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Maratatu D
Maratatu B
Mombasa
Kavule
Nyampindu
Kagoma
Kyebitaka
Maratatu A
Mukarange
Maratatu C

5,069
4,355
3,952
4,419
4,477
3,467
2,488
3,144
3,033
2,125

15,016
12,189
12,185
11,621
11,446
10,297
9,540
9,080
7,979
6,138

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org
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Selected Location

Assistance Status

Assisted 89.29%

Not assisted 10.37%
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